
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 41 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31114013 5PSLSB 17.03 4.70 80.04

31114029 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 16.87 5.45 91.94

31114057 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 16.89 3.45 58.27

31114070 P6 - (13028) FBCMUD #142 WWTP Exp 1 & 2 7PSSDB 16.92 4.90 82.91

31114103 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 16.85 3.95 66.56

31114118 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 16.76 8.80 147.49

31114152 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 16.77 3.45 57.86

31114163 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 16.88 4.70 79.34

31114282 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 16.88 5.45 92.00

31114313 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 17.05 3.95 67.35

31114374 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 16.85 3.45 58.13

31114375 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 16.84 3.95 66.52

31114393 P6 - (111160) Grand Mission MUD # WP 1-3 5PSSDB 16.93 5.20 88.04

31114424 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 16.88 3.45 58.24

31114441 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 16.86 3.45 58.17

31114455 P6 - (106479) Indigo Sec 1 WSD&Paving 10PSSDA 16.89 4.30 72.63

31114479 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 17.15 3.95 67.74

31114499 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.10 3.95 67.54

31114529 P6 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 17.02 5.20 88.50

31114565 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 17.10 3.45 59.00

31114587 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 17.13 4.30 73.66

31114617 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 17.27 5.20 89.80

31114651 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.02 5.20 88.50

31114690 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.13 3.95 67.66

31114712 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 17.04 4.70 80.09

31114746 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 17.11 3.45 59.03

31114768 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.14 3.95 67.70

31114803 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 17.10 3.33 56.94

31114841 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 17.05 5.45 92.92

31114880 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 17.10 3.45 59.00

31114897 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 17.16 3.45 59.20

31114916 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.21 5.20 89.49

31114941 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.12 3.95 67.62

31114961 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 17.10 3.45 59.00

31114974 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.03 3.95 67.27

31115005 P6 - (52369) SH36 MIDDLE @ Fritzella St. 7PSSDB 17.06 4.20 71.65

Settlement
of payment
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Pugmill - Order

P6 - (109770) CNP Needville Substation



31115033 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 16.98 4.70 79.81

31115069 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 16.98 3.45 58.58

31115094 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 16.96 3.95 66.99

31115119 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.10 3.95 67.54

31115137 5PSSDB 17.03 3.45 58.75

2989.47

5% -149.47

SUBTOTAL 2840.00

-$599.52

TOTAL $2240.48

P6 - 104918

Fuel


	09-13-2024 to 09-19-2024



